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LAST
Bland
Carroll
Boley
Becker
Logback
Hallacy
Berends
Lott
Perico
Perrea
Bland
Glenn
Campbell
Howell
Anthony
Schaffer
True
Martinez
Davenport
Boyd
True
Sovereign
Viegra
Busch
Kitts

LAST
Dunn
True
Giger
Viegra
Anthony
Torres
Berends
Murphy
Winter
Sovereign
Hallacy
Thomas
Scheufler
Perico

FIRST
Tattiana
lan
Maggie
Tyus
Easton
Tynan
Julia
Bella
Janie
Sarah
DaRon
Henry
Kylon
Parker
Angela
Davanne
Daghyn
Rafael
Benjamin
Jermaine
Maryn
Jillian
Zane
Lauren
Crissy

FIRST
Regan
Treyson
Taylor
Landon
Jadyn
Tristan
Trevor
lan
Jacob
Owen
Ronan
Collin
Lexie
Sarah

Emporia
October 20, 2013

2K Results
AGE CLUB GENDER
8 KCC XC  Female
8 FA Male
8 BB Female
7 BB Male
8 BB Male
7 FA Male
7 FA Female
8 BB Female
8 KCC XC Female
8 BB Female
6 KCC XC Male
8 BB Male
8 KCC XC Male
8 FA Male
7 KCC XC  Female
8 BB Female
6 BB Male
7 FA Male
7 BB Male
7 KCC XC Male
8 BB Female
8 BB Female
6 BB Male
8 FA Female
7 BB Female
2 Mile Results
9-10 Boys & Girls
AGE CLUB GENDER
9 BB Male
10 BB Male
10 BB Female
10 BB Male
9 KCC XC Male
9 BB Male
9 FA Male
9 BB Male
10 BB Male
10 BB Male
10 FA Male
10 BB Male
9 FA Female
10 KCC XC Female

TIME
8:58.2
9:06.6
9:06.8
9:24.9
9:26.0
9:50.4
9:50.7
9:53.4
9:55.5
9:56.1
9:57.4
9:58.3
10:04.0
10:05.7
10:09.0
10:09.7
10:37.5
10:54.1
11:27.3
11:32.0
11:53.1
12:00.8
12:08.5
12:44.1
13:15.2

TIME
12:43.1
13:00.1
13:09.8
13:13.3
13:20.3
13:23.7
13:28.8
13:30.1
13:57.7
14:02.4
14:08.6
14:42.7
15:04.5
15:18.5



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Rutschman
White
Presley
Lyon
Reimer
Dillon
Winter
Becker
Love
Unruh
Pemberton
Boyd
Blank
Hlasney
Davenport

LAST
Shirley
Ecord
Edwards
Sovereign
Slone
Stephens
Topham
Dixon
Hernandez
Davis
Robinson
Robinson
Smith
Fisher
Rosher
Beiter
Noonan
Dunn
Ochana
Topham
Jennings
Tarn
Glenn
Southard
Bird
Ford
Smith
Brown
Kitts
Reimer

Halle
Riley
Joshua
CJ
Elizabeth
Kynlee
Grace
Madilynn
Anissa
Evelyn
Paige
Javon
Kaleb
Tanner
Emily

9 BB
10 FA

9 BB
10 BB

9 FA
10 BB
10 BB

9 BB
10 KCC XC
9 BB

9 BB
10 KCC XC
10 BB

9 BB
10 BB
2 Mile Results

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

11-14 Girls & Boys

FIRST
Broderick
Kael
Evan
Olivia
Christian
Alec
Erin
Elizabeth
Adam
Aimee
TJ
Hannah
Natalie
Riley
Julia
Natalie
Will
Gavin
Melody
Trey
Luke
Sarah
William
Kelsey
Delaney
Nora
Audrey
Tyler
Andi
Anna

AGE

13
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
13
12
13
12
12
13
11
11
12
11
12
13
14
12
12
11
12
12

CLUB

BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
FA
FA
FA
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
FA
FA
BB
BB
BB
FA
BB
BB
FA
BB
FA

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

15:21.4
15:22.1
15:25.7
15:32.2
15:42.3
15:50.3
16:12.1
16:58.6
17:30.2
17:39.1
18:01.9
18:34.6
19:51.0
19:51.6
24:23.3

TIME
11:19.0
11:22.6
11:57.1
12:08.2
12:21.7
12:25.8
12:29.1
12:32.1
12:34.9
12:35.9
12:51.7
12:54.6
13:01.6
13:02.7
13:03.7
13:05.7
13:11.6
13:13.7
13:15.2
13:18.1
13:19.1
13:21.1
13:22.9
13:25.3
13:26.4
13:31.4
13:35.1
13:39.7
13:46.2
13:49.6



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Ghumm
Carroll
Coonts
Martinez
Crump
Robinson
Wolgast
Hammye
Kreeger
Fitzpatrick
Lott
Sketers
Davis
Hugunin
White
Van Goethem
Weimar
Glenn
Fiene
Winter
Lancaster
Lancaster

Erik

Lily
Riley
Kadee
Brian
Tori
Matthew
Abby
Grace
Caitlin
Jack
Julia
Grayson
Raelynn
Taylor
Thomas
Houston
Summer
Lauren
Gabby
Connor
Caeliegh

12
13

11
13
14
12
14
11
13
11
12
12
12
13
13
12
11
11
11
14
11

BB
FA
BB
FA
KCC XC
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
FA
BB
FA
BB
FA
BB
BB
BB
FA
FA

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

13:57.7
14:01.2
14:03.1
14:07.2
14:10.3
14:11.5
14:13.9
14:15.1
14:16.1
14:17.0
14:21.4
14:22.3
14:27.4
14:40.5
14:46.2
14:50.1
15:02.0
15:43.2
15:50.2
15:58.3
18:42.4

NT



