Emporia October 20, 2013 2K Results

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	AGE	CLUB	GENDER	TIME
1	Bland	Tattiana	8	KCC XC	Female	8:58.2
2	Carroll	lan	8	FA	Male	9:06.6
3	Boley	Maggie	8	BB	Female	9:06.8
4	Becker	Tyus	7	BB	Male	9:24.9
5	Logback	Easton	8	BB	Male	9:26.0
6	Hallacy	Tynan	7	FA	Male	9:50.4
7	Berends	Julia	7	FA	Female	9:50.7
8	Lott	Bella	8	BB	Female	9:53.4
9	Perico	Janie	8	KCC XC	Female	9:55.5
10	Perrea	Sarah	8	BB	Female	9:56.1
11	Bland	DaRon	6	KCC XC	Male	9:57.4
12	Glenn	Henry	8	BB	Male	9:58.3
13	Campbell	Kylon	8	KCC XC	Male	10:04.0
14	Howell	Parker	8	FA	Male	10:05.7
15	Anthony	Angela	7	KCC XC	Female	10:09.0
16	Schaffer	Davanne	8	BB	Female	10:09.7
17	True	Daghyn	6	BB	Male	10:37.5
18	Martinez	Rafael	7	FA	Male	10:54.1
19	Davenport	Benjamin	7	BB	Male	11:27.3
20	Boyd	Jermaine	7	KCC XC	Male	11:32.0
21	True	Maryn	8	BB	Female	11:53.1
22	Sovereign	Jillian	8	BB	Female	12:00.8
23	Viegra	Zane	6	BB	Male	12:08.5
24	Busch	Lauren	8	FA	Female	12:44.1
25	Kitts	Crissy	7	BB	Female	13:15.2

2 Mile Results 9-10 Boys & Girls

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	AGE	CLUB	GENDER	TIME
1	Dunn	Regan	9	BB	Male	12:43.1
2	True	Treyson	10	BB	Male	13:00.1
3	Giger	Taylor	10	BB	Female	13:09.8
4	Viegra	Landon	10	BB	Male	13:13.3
5	Anthony	Jadyn	9	KCC XC	Male	13:20.3
6	Torres	Tristan	9	BB	Male	13:23.7
7	Berends	Trevor	9	FA	Male	13:28.8
8	Murphy	lan	9	BB	Male	13:30.1
9	Winter	Jacob	10	BB	Male	13:57.7
10	Sovereign	Owen	10	BB	Male	14:02.4
11	Hallacy	Ronan	10	FA	Male	14:08.6
12	Thomas	Collin	10	BB	Male	14:42.7
13	Scheufler	Lexie	9	FA	Female	15:04.5
14	Perico	Sarah	10	KCC XC	Female	15:18.5

15	Rutschman	Halle	9	BB	Female	15:21.4
16	White	Riley	10	FA	Female	15:22.1
17	Presley	Joshua	9	BB	Male	15:25.7
18	Lyon	CJ	10	BB	Female	15:32.2
19	Reimer	Elizabeth	9	FA	Female	15:42.3
20	Dillon	Kynlee	10	BB	Female	15:50.3
21	Winter	Grace	10	BB	Female	16:12.1
22	Becker	Madilynn	9	BB	Female	16:58.6
23	Love	Anissa	10	KCC XC	Female	17:30.2
24	Unruh	Evelyn	9	BB	Female	17:39.1
25	Pemberton	Paige	9	BB	Female	18:01.9
26	Boyd	Javon	10	KCC XC	Male	18:34.6
27	Blank	Kaleb	10	BB	Male	19:51.0
28	Hlasney	Tanner	9	BB	Male	19:51.6
29	Davenport	Emily	10	BB	Female	24:23.3

2 Mile Results 11-14 Girls & Boys

PLACE	LAST	FIRST	AGE	CLUB	GENDER	TIME
1	Shirley	Broderick	13	BB	Male	11:19.0
2	Ecord	Kael	12	FA	Male	11:22.6
3	Edwards	Evan	13	BB	Male	11:57.1
4	Sovereign	Olivia	12	BB	Female	12:08.2
5	Slone	Christian	13	BB	Male	12:21.7
6	Stephens	Alec	12	FA	Male	12:25.8
7	Topham	Erin	12	FA	Female	12:29.1
8	Dixon	Elizabeth	12	FA	Female	12:32.1
9	Hernandez	Adam	12	BB	Male	12:34.9
10	Davis	Aimee	11	FA	Female	12:35.9
11	Robinson	TJ	11	BB	Male	12:51.7
12	Robinson	Hannah	11	BB	Female	12:54.6
13	Smith	Natalie	13	BB	Female	13:01.6
14	Fisher	Riley	12	FA	Female	13:02.7
15	Rosher	Julia	13	BB	Female	13:03.7
16	Beiter	Natalie	12	BB	Female	13:05.7
17	Noonan	Will	12	FA	Male	13:11.6
18	Dunn	Gavin	13	BB	Male	13:13.7
19	Ochana	Melody	11	BB	Female	13:15.2
20	Topham	Trey	11	FA	Male	13:18.1
21	Jennings	Luke	12	FA	Male	13:19.1
22	Tarn	Sarah	11	BB	Female	13:21.1
23	Glenn	William	12	BB	Male	13:22.9
24	Southard	Kelsey	13	BB	Female	13:25.3
25	Bird	Delaney	14	FA	Female	13:26.4
26	Ford	Nora	12	BB	Female	13:31.4
27	Smith	Audrey	12	BB	Female	13:35.1
28	Brown	Tyler	11	FA	Male	13:39.7
29	Kitts	Andi	12	BB	Female	13:46.2
30	Reimer	Anna	12	FA	Female	13:49.6

31	Ghumm	Erik	12	BB	Male	13:57.7
32	Carroll	Lily	13	FA	Female	14:01.2
33	Coonts	Riley	11	BB	Male	14:03.1
34	Martinez	Kadee	11	FA	Female	14:07.2
35	Crump	Brian	13	KCC XC	Male	14:10.3
36	Robinson	Tori	14	BB	Female	14:11.5
37	Wolgast	Matthew	12	FA	Male	14:13.9
38	Hammye	Abby	14	BB	Female	14:15.1
39	Kreeger	Grace	11	BB	Female	14:16.1
40	Fitzpatrick	Caitlin	13	BB	Female	14:17.0
41	Lott	Jack	11	BB	Male	14:21.4
42	Sketers	Julia	12	BB	Female	14:22.3
43	Davis	Grayson	12	FA	Male	14:27.4
44	Hugunin	Raelynn	12	BB	Female	14:40.5
45	White	Taylor	13	FA	Female	14:46.2
46	Van Goethem	Thomas	13	BB	Male	14:50.1
47	Weimar	Houston	12	FA	Male	15:02.0
48	Glenn	Summer	11	BB	Female	15:43.2
49	Fiene	Lauren	11	BB	Female	15:50.2
50	Winter	Gabby	11	BB	Female	15:58.3
51	Lancaster	Connor	14	FA	Male	18:42.4
52	Lancaster	Caeliegh	11	FA	Female	NT